Thermo Scientific
Alpha Process Products
Thermo Scientific Alpha 190/200 Series Controllers
• pH • ORP •  Conductivity
Thermo Scientific / Alpha Process Products / 190 & 200 Series Controllers / www.thermo.com/process2
Recognised internationally for
industry-leading quality and accuracy,
companies all over the world choose

Weight 316 g 560 g 660 g 316 g 590 g 660 g
Thermo Scientific / Alpha Process Products / 190 & 200 Series Controllers / www.thermo.com/process 13
Ordering Information
Order Code Part Number Description
TSCONCTP0190 01X275214 Alpha COND 190 panel-mount Conductivity controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, threaded rods,
catch, etc
TSCONCTP0200 01X275212 Alpha COND 200 panel-mount Conductivity controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, threaded rods,
catch, etc
TSTDSCTP0190 01X275215 Alpha TDS 190 panel-mount TDS controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, threaded rods, catch, etc
TSTDSCTP0200 01X275213 Alpha TDS 200 panel-mount TDS controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, threaded rods, catch, etc
ECCONSEN88X 93X272101 Conductivity graphite 2-ring epoxy-body electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=1.0, 7.5 m tinned
open-ended cable (COND 200/TDS 200)
ECCS10-0-1S 93X219020 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.1, stainless steel with 25 ft tinned open-ended cable
(with ½ inch nylon plastic cap threading)
ECCS10-0-1SSP 93X219055 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.1, stainless steel with PEEK insert and 25 ft tinned
open-ended cable (with ½ inch stainless steel cap threading)
ECCONSEN89X 93X272102 Conductivity graphite 2-ring epoxy-body electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.1, 7.5 m tinned
open-ended cable (COND 200/TDS 200)
ECCS10-1-0S 93X219021 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=1.0, stainless steel with 25 ft tinned open-ended cable
(with ½ inch nylon plastic cap threading)
ECCS10-1-0SSP 93X219056 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=1.0, stainless steel with PEEK insert and 25 ft tinned
open-ended cable (with ½ inch stainless steel cap threading)
ECAC021022 81X220803 CPVC electrode tee for Conductivity/Resistivity electrodes with ½ ” to 1 ” adapter
Line Diagram (All	dimensions	are	in	mm	unless	specified	otherwise)
Conductivity Electrodes